5.’25]22 10 51 AM CARFAX Vehicle Hlstory Report for thts 2006 CHRYSLER SEBRING SPECIAL 1CGEL36R1 BN212099

i

2006 CHRYSLER SEB RING SPECIAL : Nocangéi?ts or damage reported
VIN: 1C3EL36R16N212099 " to

SEDAN 4 DR R ;.- m.;w. P e - . T

2.7L V6 F DOHC 24V ; . .

GASOLINE 1 Service history record

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

reading

|

| !

5 24,014 Last reported odometer
§

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/25/22 at 9:56:58 AM (CDT).

Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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The nurmber of owners s pshimaied

@; Duener 1

. Year purchased - . ‘ 2006 i
i Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownership EE ; 15yrs. 10 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces mmmmﬂm Pennsyivanra
ﬁstlmateci miles driven per year ) 2 542/yr
i_as’i reported odometer readlng 24,014
CARFAY guaramiees the mformaion in (s secion
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon ﬁga';.?s;f’ee;
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will huy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms | View Certificate

. .Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX

_ Structural Damage
No structuraE damage reported to CARFAX

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported
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5/25/22, 10:51 AM
Airbag Deployment
No alrbag deployment reported to CARFAX

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback

Accrdent/ Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

. .Manufacturer Recail
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 CHRYSLER SEBRING SPECIAL: 1C3EL.36R16N212099

No Issues Reported

No Issues Indicated

No Issues Reported

No Recalls Reported -

" Basic ;\Ierranty - - o War;rtt ;x |red -
Original warranty estimated to have expired. yEXP
- BEEEE x| Deteiled History
,7 Owner 1 Personal Vehicle
.| Purchased:2006 2,542 mi/yr
‘ Date Mileage Source Comments
- | 03/20/2006 5 VanCampenMotors = g, Vehicleserviced
Williamsport, PA g% Pre-delivery inspection completed
570-326-0567 - Emissions or safety inspection performed
vancampenmotors.com ;
i 4.3/5.0
30 Verified Reviews @ ;
67 Customer Favorites
. R B . B
06/30/2006 140 Pennsylvania Vehicle purchase reported E
Motor Vehicle Dept. :
07/06/2006 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
Bethlehem, PA - Titled or registered as perscnal vehicle
Title #63451424BED1

1[}7“6”5/2007__._* 8, 36{. _Ir_te;e{:tron Sta—tion - M Passed emissions inspection o
16759/260% N 175,/700 Inspection Station Passed emiéé]SE;”{n;E”éctuon -
01/20/2009  Pennsybamia  Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. [
Bethlehem, PA
Title #634534248!501
10/3[}/2009 16,704 |nspect|on Statton Exernpt from emissions lnspectson
DU S U SN
12/18/2009 Pennsylvania Regtstratron issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bethlehem, PA
: Tltle #634514248 EQ1
12/07/2010 20 189 lnspectlon Station Passed emissions rnspectron
1 E?/‘H/ZOT‘I 20,284 Pennsylvania - Trtle |ssuednor updeted I
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bethiehem, PA
; Title #63451424BE02
f01/06/2012 Pennsylvanla Registration issued or renewed
: Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bethiehem, PA
; Tltle #634514248 E02
- 11/16/2012 22,280 Inspectlon Statlon Exempt from emissions mspectron
“U"E/(‘)8/201§“ o o lsertnsyl\»ferridm Reglstratron .ésa;& or renewed -

https:/fiwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?7vin=1C3EL36R16N212099
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5/25/22,10:51 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 CHRYSLER SEBRING SPECIAL: 1C3EL36R16N212099

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bethlehem, PA

: Title #63451424BE02
11/14/2013 23,264 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
| 12/23/2013  Pennsylvania © Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bethiehem, PA
Title #6345142402 BE

Exempt from emissions inspection

11/26/2014 23540  Inspection Station

‘1‘]/1 7/26?5 o 24014 . E.r.aspé.ctio.n .Statio.ri . Exempt from emissions inspection

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since November 2015, Before you
buy, ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

oy .
BEAEY %) Giossary
b

First Owner
: When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle, Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary techno]ogfr analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sormnetimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,

¢ Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

~ Title Issued

. A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership, Each title has a unique number, Each title or registration

- record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX

@CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/25/22 9:56:58 AM (CDT)
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5/25/22, 10:51 AM

2006 CHRYSLER SEBRING
SPECIAL

VIN: 1G3EL36R16N212099

Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR

Engine Size: 2.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealert
The original manufacturer's warranty inciudes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

%Totat Loss

| Structural Damage

“Airbag Deployment

‘Odometer Rollback

. Other Accidents / Damage

Infarmation excerpted fro the CARFAX
Vehic e History Rep or? Jor Saf efy
Reliability Ra‘ungs see reparis for
additional informa xorT Iessa&y of terms
source attributions, ]1 & mers limitati
Go to carfax.com ior complete Buy ac
Guarantee terms and conditions.

12022 CARFAX, Ing. part of S&F Global. All rights reserved.
5i25/20 9 56:58 AM(CDT)

hitps:/f'www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1C3EL36R16N212099

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 20068 CHRYSLER SEBRING SPECIAL: 1C3EL36R16N212099

Number of Owners:

Last owned in t.ﬁe.bel.ov'ving.
' state/province:

Pennsylvania

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed

i Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
-Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanlcal leits Mo Probiem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

No Issues

No Issues
Reported

No lssues
Reported

No Issues :

Reported ‘
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